SOLON RECREATION DEPARTMENT
2009 INDUSTRIAL SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

1.Freeway Lanes-Brian Veasey 227-5228 5.The Boneyard-Kirk Kapusta 216-598-1379
2.Master Batters-Kevin Rosen 554-7394 6.Darko Kimeco-Chris Kimmel 343-6087
3.Amresco- Drew Dugan 319-0598 7.Parkside Church-George White 591-0053
4.R/E Data -Walt Camino Att.- 8.RSTI — Terry Speth 349-4700

Jeremy Rothstein 223-0585  9.TLC Landscaping -Gary Stanek 724-2791

*##+#%*Home Team is on right of schedule®*##*#*

Wed May 6 Mon May 11 Wed May 13 Mon May 18 Wed May 20

SCP5 SCP5 SCP3 SCP 5 SCP A
6:15 9v3 2v5 Ivo 5v6 3v8
7:15 2v7 4v5 1v8 Ov5 4v7
8:15 8v2 Ivd 8v9 2v9 Tvl
9:15 8vh 3vh 9v7 2v3 fvd
Wed May 27 Wed May 27 Mon June I Wed June3 Mon June 8
SCP 4 SCP 5 SCP 5 SCP 5 SCP 5
6:15 6v4 Tv8 3vl 7v5 S5v4
7:15 6v9 Tv3 4v9 6v7 5v2
815 9yl 5v3 8v4 6v2 6vl
9:15 Svi 4v2 5v8 1v2 ov3
Wed June 10 Mon June 15 Wed June 17 Mon June 22 Wed June 24
SCFP 5 SCP S5 SCP 5 SCP 3 SCP 5
6:15 Tv2 Tv4 1v7 8v5 Iv3
7:15 TvO Ov2 4vi Sv7 3vo
8:15 9v8 3v2 6v8 Tv6 9v4
9:15 8vl 8v3 5v9 2v6 4v8
Mon June 29 WedJulyi MonJuly6 WedJuly8 Mon July 13
SCP 5 SCP 5 SCP 5 SCP 5 SCP 5
6:15 1v9 4vb 4v3 Iv8
1:15 1v5 2v4 4v5 ovi 6vl
8:15 3vs 2v8 6v5 2v} v
9:15 Iv7 8v7 Ov6 4vl Ivd
Wed July 15 Mon July 20 Wed July 22 Mon July 27 Wed July 29
SCP 5 SCP 5 SCP5 SCP4+5
6:15 9v§ 2v3 8vb
7:15 Tvo 9v3 8v4 Playoffs Championship
8:15 2v7 5v9 iv2
9:15 5v2 s

» Rain-out number is 337-1405

s Top 4 teams qualify for playoffs-higher seed is home for game 3 if necessary

Awards — Team Trophy & Player T-shirt.




